Citation
E0066635
E0065527
E0062301
E0060598
E0060602
E0041971
E0061179
E0061179
129091
E0066013
E0066013
E0062655
E0062655
E0062650
E0062650
E0060601
E0064574
E0062298
E0062298
131828
129080
E0059187
E0065038
E0065038
E0063168
E0063168
E0060200
E0060200
E0060200
E0065515
E0065039
E0065039
E0065039

Name
AGUILERA, EVELYN CRISTINA

ANDINO MARTINEZ, KIMBERLY MARIELA

ANDINO, DANIEL

BARBER, PATRICK ONEAL JR
CAIDIN, STARR

CEDILLO, CATHY

CHILDS, TENISHA ANJANETTE
CHILDS, TENISHA ANJANETTE
CUEVAS, THOMAS VICENT
EDWARDS, TERTIUS S
EDWARDS, TERTIUS S
GRANGER, ROBERT LEON JR
GRANGER, ROBERT LEON JR
HAWKINS, CHARLIE DEJOHNETT
HAWKINS, CHARLIE DEJOHNETT
HAYES, MARK

HOOPER, TIREE SHANA
JACKSON, NATHANIEL LADON
JACKSON, NATHANIEL LADON
JOHNSON, SHAQUANNA LASHAY
KKERBY, JOSEPH M

KOHMAN, CRAIG THOMAS
LASSITER, ASHLEY NICOLE
LASSITER, ASHLEY NICOLE
LEIVA-ENAMORADO, JOSE WILMER
LEIVA-ENAMORADO, JOSE WILMER
LOPEZ MARIN, LUIS

LOPEZ MARIN, LUIS

LOPEZ MARIN, LUIS

MAXEY, JUSTIN MICHAEL
MURRY BROWN, SABLE PEYTON
MURRY BROWN, SABLE PEYTON
MURRY BROWN, SABLE PEYTON

Status

PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
PD
NA
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Status Date/Time

3/14/2025 9:30 AM

3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 9:30 AM

3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 9:30 AM

3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 9:30 AM

3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM

Offense

SPEEDING 47 MPH ina 30 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DTCD - PAVEMENT MARKINGS

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

RAN RED LIGHT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LITTERING

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEED S/Z 33 MPH ina 20 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

SPEEDING 57 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION



E0066066
E0067004
E0067004
E0065526
E0062649
E0049820
E0049820

PRAKASH, JENY

RIGALI, DENNIS ANDERSON
RIGALI, DENNIS ANDERSON
RUIZ, BLANCA ESTELA
SCALES, KYLIA LADEI
SEUMALO, PAULA SANTOS
SEUMALO, PAULA SANTOS

E0049820V SEUMALO, PAULA SANTOS

E0063194
E0059174
E0060196
E0041950
E0066608
131546

131546

E0066610
E0060180
E0067005
E0067005
E0062299
E0067002

STEPHENS, ROBERT JAMES
STRONG, BILLY WYATT
SULLIVAN, WILLIAM JACK
SUTRAVE, VIVEKANANDA RAO
SWANK, CYNTHIA LEE
TEHERAN-QUINTANA, YOEL
TEHERAN-QUINTANA, YOEL
THOMAS, PAYDEN MARSHAL
ULUGIA, PHILIP BRADY
VILLARREAL, JACOB
VILLARREAL, JACOB
WUDNEH, ABEL

YOUNG, BRETT ALEXANDER

PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
PD
PD
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

3/14/2025 9:30 AM

3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 9:30 AM

3/14/2025 9:30 AM

3/14/2025 9:30 AM

3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM

SPEEDING 45 MPH ina 30 MPH zone
EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP.SUBSEQUENT

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

DRIVING ON SHOULDER WHERE PROHIBITED
UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
SPEEDING 61 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
SPEEDING 52 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

RAN RED LIGHT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

SPEEDING 62 MPH in a 45 MPH zone
SPEEDING 60 MPH in a 40 MPH zone

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAN RED LIGHT

RAN RED LIGHT



